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1 Vijayalaxmi Mirji lecturer 31 0 31 5000-500-10000 19000 3800 950 950 5300 30000 15000 1800 0 200 0 0 2000 28000 1800 75 75 563
2 Mr. Raju  Halab Principal 31 0 31 9600-400-13300 19000 3800 950 950 4846 29546 15000 1800 0 200 0 0 2000 27546 1800 75 75 563
3 M B Narasannavar lecturer 31 0 31 7500-400-11500 10400 2080 520 520 4200 17720 12480 1498 133 200 0 0 1831 15890 1498 62 62 468
4 Netravati Sanadi lecturer 31 0 31 5000-500-10000 7500 1500 375 375 3750 13500 9000 1080 101 0 0 0 1181 12319 1080 45 45 338
5 K B Dhamnekar lecturer 31 0 31 5000-500-10000 7500 1500 375 375 3750 13500 9000 1080 101 0 0 0 1181 12319 1080 45 45 338
6 Anitakumari lecturer 31 0 31 5000-500-10000 5000 1000 250 250 1500 8000 6000 720 60 0 0 0 780 7220 720 30 30 225
7 Varsha Patil lecturer 31 0 31 5000-500-10000 6000 1200 300 300 3100 10900 7200 864 82 0 0 0 946 9954 864 36 36 270
8 M S Hiremath lecturer 31 0 31 5000-500-10000 11500 2300 575 575 3500 18450 13800 1656 138 200 0 0 1994 16456 1656 69 69 518
9 Rajnanda Bhikaji lecturer 31 0 31 5000-500-10000 6000 1200 300 300 1800 9600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9600 0 0 0 0

10 S P Nandanawad lecturer 31 0 31 5000-500-10000 2850 570 142.5 142.5 3560 7265 3420 410 54 0 0 0 465 6800 410 17 17 128
11 Sabarad lecturer 31 0 31 5000-500-10000 5000 1000 250 250 1500 8000 6000 720 60 0 0 0 780 7220 720 30 30 225
12 Changappa  Goral lecturer 31 0 31 5000-500-10000 5000 1000 250 250 2000 8500 6000 720 64 0 0 0 784 7716 720 30 30 225
13 Vinaya Kamble lecturer 31 0 31 5000-500-10000 5000 1000 250 250 1500 8000 6000 720 60 0 0 0 780 7220 720 30 30 225
14 Ashok Todkar lecturer 31 0 31 5000-500-10000 5000 1000 250 250 1500 8000 6000 720 60 0 0 0 780 7220 720 30 30 225
15 Geeta Kondaguri lecturer 31 0 31 5000-500-10000 2500 500 0 0 0 3000 3000 360 0 0 0 0 360 2640 360 15 15 113
16 Iqbal  Shaikh Librarian 31 0 31 6500-400-10500 8400 1680 420 420 4300 15220 10080 1210 114 200 0 0 1524 13696 1210 50 50 378
17 Neelakanth Adiseri Office 31 10 21 7500-400-11500 7045 1409 352.26 352.26 4700 13859 8454 1015 104 200 0 0 1318 12540 1015 42 42 317
18 Dayanand  Asode CompOprter 31 0 31 4500-400-8500 7400 1480 370 370 3700 13320 8880 1066 100 0 0 0 1166 12155 1066 44 44 333
19 Santosh Madig CompOprter 31 0 31 7500 1500 375 375 2250 12000 9000 1080 90 0 0 0 1170 10830 1080 45 45 338
20 Sarvesh Kamathe Accounts 31 0 31 7500-400-11500 10680 2136 534 534 4116 18000 12816 1538 135 200 2000 0 3873 14127 1538 64 64 481
21 Shrinath Hiremath Art master 31 0 31 2500 500 0 0 0 3000 3000 0 0 0 0 0 0 3000 0 15 15 113
22 Rohini K M Music 31 0 31 5000-500-10000 2500 500 0 0 0 3000 3000 360 23 0 0 0 383 2618 360 15 15 113
23 Preeti K Peon 31 0 31 4000-300-7000 4800 960 240 240 2599 8839 5760 691 66 0 0 0 757 8082 691 29 29 216

281219 178890 21107 1546 1400 2000 0 26052 255166 21107 894 894 6708
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1 Vijayalaxmi Mirji lecturer 28 0 28 22000-500-27000 22000 4400 1100 1100 4400 33000 15000 1800 0 200 3300 0 5300 27700 1800 75 75
2 Mr. Raju  Halab Principal 28 0 28 22000-500-27000 22000 4400 1100 1100 3901 32501 15000 1800 0 200 2955 0 4955 27546 1800 75 75
3 M B Narasannavar lecturer 28 0 28 13000-400-17000 13000 2600 650 650 2592 19492 15000 1800 146 200 1772 0 3918 15574 1800 75 75 563
4 Netravati Sanadi lecturer 28 0 28 10500-500-15500 10000 2000 500 500 1850 14850 15000 1800 111 0 1350 0 3261 11589 1800 75 75 563
5 Kalpana B Dhamnekar lecturer 28 0 28 10000-500-15000 10500 2100 525 525 2050 15700 12600 1512 118 200 1350 0 3180 12520 1512 63 63 473
6 Anitakumari lecturer 28 1 27 6500-500-11500 6268 1254 313.4 313.4 1495 9643 7522 903 72 0 771 0 1746 7897 903 38 38 282
7 Varsha Patil lecturer 28 0 28 8500-500-13500 8500 1700 425 425 1640 12690 10200 1224 95 0 1090 0 2409 10281 1224 51 51 383
8 M S Hiremath lecturer 28 0 28 13550-500-18500 13500 2700 675 675 2745 20295 15000 1800 152 200 1845 0 3997 16298 1800 75 75 563
9 Shattu P Nandanawad lecturer 28 0 28 10500-500-16500 4065 813 203 203 716 6001 4878 585 45 0 0 0 630 5370 585 24 24 183

10 Sabarad lecturer 28 0 28 5500-500-10500 5500 1100 275 275 1350 8500 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8500 0 0 0 0
11 Changappa  Goral lecturer 28 0 28 6000-500-11000 6000 1200 300 300 1550 9350 7200 864 70 0 0 0 934 8416 864 36 36 270
12 Vinaya Kamble lecturer 28 0 28 5500-500-10500 5500 1100 275 275 1650 8800 6600 792 66 0 0 0 858 7942 792 33 33 248
13 Ashok Todkar lecturer 28 0 28 5500-500-10500 5500 1100 275 275 1650 8800 6600 792 66 0 0 0 858 7942 792 33 33 248
14 Geeta Kondaguri lecturer 28 0 28 2750-500-7750 2750 550 0 0 0 3300 3300 396 25 0 0 0 421 2879 396 16.5 16.5 124
15 Iqbal  Shaikh Librarian 28 0 28 10800-400-14800 10800 2160 540 540 2702 16742 15000 1800 126 200 1522 0 3648 13094 1800 75 75 563
16 Neelakanth Adiseri Office 28 0 28 14800-400-18800 14800 2960 740 740 3200 22440 15000 1800 0 200 2040 0 4040 18400 1800 75 75
17 Dayanand  Asode CompOprter 28 0 28 9500-500-14500 9500 1900 475 475 2302 14652 11400 1368 110 0 1332 0 2810 11842 1368 57 57 428
18 Santosh Madig CompOprter 28 0 28 8500-500-13500 8500 1700 425 425 2150 13200 10200 1224 99 0 1200 0 2523 10677 1224 51 51 383
19 Sarvesh Kamathe Accounts 28 0 28 10600-400-14600 12600 2520 630 630 1620 18000 15000 1800 135 200 2000 0 4135 13865 1800 75 75 563
20 Shrinath Hiremath Art master 28 0 28 2750-500-7750 2750 550 0 0 0 3300 3300 0 0 0 300 0 300 3000 0 16.5 16.5 124
21 Rohini K M Music 28 0 28 2750-500-7750 2750 550 0 0 0 3300 3300 396 25 0 0 0 421 2879 396 16.5 16.5 124
22 Ramesh  Channangi Peon 28 0 28 6000-300-9000 6000 1200 300 300 1814 9614 7200 864 72 0 874 0 1810 7804 864 36 36 270
23 Preeti K Peon 28 0 28 6000-300-9000 6000 1200 300 300 1923 9723 7200 864 73 0 884 0 1821 7902 864 36 36 270

208783 41757 10027 10027 43300 313893 221500 26184 1606 1600 24585 0 53975 259918 26184 1107 1107 6619
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1 Vijayalaxmi Mirji lecturer 31 0 31 22000-500-27000 22000 4400 1100 1100 4400 33000 15000 1800 0 200 0 0 2000 31000 1800 75 75
2 Mr. Raju  Halab Principal 31 0 31 22000-500-27000 22000 4400 1100 1100 3901 32501 15000 1800 0 200 0 0 2000 30501 1800 75 75
3 M B Narasannavar lecturer 31 0 31 13000-400-17000 13000 2600 650 650 2592 19492 15000 1800 146 200 0 0 2146 17346 1800 75 75 563
4 Netravati Sanadi lecturer 31 0 28 10500-500-15500 9032 1806 452 452 1671 13413 15000 1800 101 0 0 0 1901 11512 1800 75 75 563
5 Kalpana B Dhamnekar lecturer 31 0 31 10000-500-15000 10500 2100 525 525 2050 15700 12600 1512 118 200 0 0 1830 13870 1512 63 63 473
6 Anitakumari lecturer 31 0 31 6500-500-11500 6500 1300 325 325 1550 10000 7800 936 75 0 0 0 1011 8989 936 39 39 293
7 Varsha Patil lecturer 31 0 31 8500-500-13500 8500 1700 425 425 1640 12690 10200 1224 95 0 0 0 1319 11371 1224 51 51 383
8 M S Hiremath lecturer 31 0 31 13550-500-18500 13500 2700 675 675 2745 20295 15000 1800 152 200 0 0 2152 18143 1800 75 75 563

9 Shattu P Nandanawad lecturer 31 0 31 10500-500-16500 4065 813 203 203 716 6001 4878 585 45 0 0 0 630 5370 585 24 24 183

10 Sabarad lecturer 31 0 31 5500-500-10500 5500 1100 275 275 1350 8500 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8500 0 0 0 0
11 Changappa  Goral lecturer 31 0 31 6000-500-11000 6000 1200 300 300 1550 9350 7200 864 70 0 0 0 934 8416 864 36 36 270
12 Vinaya Kamble lecturer 31 0 31 5500-500-10500 5500 1100 275 275 1650 8800 6600 792 66 0 0 0 858 7942 792 33 33 248
13 Ashok Todkar lecturer 31 0 31 5500-500-10500 5500 1100 275 275 1650 8800 6600 792 66 0 0 0 858 7942 792 33 33 248
14 Geeta Kondaguri lecturer 31 0 31 2750-500-7750 2750 550 0 0 0 3300 3300 396 25 0 0 0 421 2879 396 16.5 16.5 124
15 Iqbal  Shaikh Librarian 31 0 31 10800-400-14800 10800 2160 540 540 2702 16742 15000 1800 126 200 1522 0 3648 13094 1800 75 75 563
16 Neelakanth Adiseri Office 31 0 31 14800-400-18800 14800 2960 740 740 3200 22440 15000 1800 0 200 2040 0 4040 18400 1800 75 75
17 Dayanand  Asode CompOprter 31 0 31 9500-500-14500 9500 1900 475 475 2302 14652 11400 1368 110 0 1332 0 2810 11842 1368 57 57 428
18 Santosh Madig CompOprter 31 0 31 8500-500-13500 8500 1700 425 425 2150 13200 10200 1224 99 0 1200 0 2523 10677 1224 51 51 383
19 Sarvesh Kamathe Accounts 31 0 31 10600-400-14600 12600 2520 630 630 1620 18000 15000 1800 135 200 2000 0 4135 13865 1800 75 75 563
20 Shrinath Hiremath Art master 31 0 31 2750-500-7750 2750 550 0 0 0 3300 3300 0 0 0 300 0 300 3000 0 16.5 16.5 124
21 Rohini K M Music 31 0 31 2750-500-7750 2750 550 0 0 0 3300 3300 396 25 0 0 0 421 2879 396 16.5 16.5 124
22 Ramesh  Channangi Peon 31 0 31 6000-300-9000 6000 1200 300 300 1814 9614 7200 864 72 0 874 0 1810 7804 864 36 36 270
23 Preeti K Peon 31 0 31 6000-300-9000 6000 1200 300 300 1923 9723 7200 864 73 0 884 0 1821 7902 864 36 36 270

208047 41609 9990 9990 43176 312812 221778 26217 1598 1600 10152 0 39567 273245 26217 1109 1109 6629

                           SAGAR COLLEGE OF EDUCATION , BELAGAVI                   
       Salary Sheet  for March -2022


